Regnskab

Turcyklisterne 22/23

Kontingent 29.800,00
Stevns 57.925,00
Gave 50,00
Indteegter i alt 87.775,00
Blad Fremstilling 3.467,19
Porto 1.764,00
Gebyr 304,00
Kontor 115,00
Klubmader 4.756,46
Hverdagsture 8.131,02
@vrige Ture 7.276,20
Hjemmeside 540,00
Stevns 57.925,00
Udgifter i alt 84.278,87
Overskud i Igbende ind- og udbetalinger 3.496,13
Aktiver: 15/10-2022:
Bankbeholdning 43.755,62
Samlede aktiver: 43.755,62
Passiver: 15/10-2022:
Egenkapital: 43.755,62
Samlede passiver: 43.755,62

15/10-2023:
47.251,75
47.251,75

15/10-2023:
47.251,75
47.251,75

Bestyrelse:

Knud Hansen Flemming Nielsen

Lis Jakobsen

Aksel Koplev

Birgit Rudolph

Revisor:

Jens Spelmann



